
2023年江苏师范大学商学院国际贸易学专业（全日制）

硕士研究生复试成绩公示

	考生编号
	专业综合能力考核成绩
	外语能力

考核成绩
	复试总成绩
	备  注

	104213040180201
	150.80
	14.80
	165.60
	全日制

	106513025400252
	156.80
	17.60
	174.40
	全日制

	103943001000380
	129.20
	15.80
	145.00
	全日制

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


